Metal Grid
Systems for
Suspended
Ceilings
56 57
CIPRIANI PROFILATI, a family-run group, believes in research and
development to ensure a continuous improvement of its products,
services and offers.

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700 38
24
M24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 20.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 33 BL24331200B 300 - 60 72.00 17.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 25 BL2425600B 300 - 60 36.00 7.5 48 0.83 -
LG24 System
Modules: 600x600 -  1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
M

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750 38
24
M24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 21.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 33 BL24331250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 18.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 25 BL2425625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 8.5 48 0.83 -
M
AX
IM
U

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700 38
24
M24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 20.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 33 C24331200B 300 - 60 72.00 17.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 25 C2425600B 300 - 60 36.00 7.5 48 0.83 -
ST24 SYSTEM - MODULE 625x625 - 1250x625
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750 38
24
M24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 21.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 33 C24331250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 18.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 25 C2425625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 8.5 48 0.83 -
ST24 System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
white - silver - matt black

CODE
JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
 1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700
38 24
M24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 20.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 C24381200B 300 - 60 72.00 19.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 C2438600B 300 - 60 36.00 12.5 48 0.83 -
1800
CROSS TEE 1800 C24381800B45 450 - 60 108.00 29.5 48 - -
1800
CROSS TEE 1800 C24381800B60 600 - 60 108.00 29.5 48 - -
900
CROSS TEE 900 C2438900B 450 - 60 54.00 14.5 48 - -
HD24 SYSTEM - MODULE 625x625 - 1250x625
CODE
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750
38 24
M24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 21.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 C24381250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 20.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 C2438625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 13.5 48 0.83 -
M
AX
IM
U

(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
 1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700
38 24
MA24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 20.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 CA24381200B 300 - 60 72.00 17.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 CA2438600B 300 - 60 36.00 7.5 48 0.83 -
BE24 SYSTEM - MODULE 625x625 - 1250x625
CODE
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750
38 24
MA24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 21.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 CA24381250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 18.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 CA2438625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 8.5 48 0.83 -
M
AX
IM
U

CODE
JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700
38 24
MCR24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 22.0 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 CCR24381200B 300 - 60 72.00 19.5 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 CCR2438600B 300 - 60 36.00 9.0 48 0.83 -
CR24 SYSTEM - MODULE 625x625 - 1250x625
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm) CARTON CONTEN CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750
38 24
MCR24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 23.0 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 CCR24381250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 20.5 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 CCR2438625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 9.5 48 0.83 -
CR24 Corrosion Resistant System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
M

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700
38 15
M15383700B 50 100 20 74.00 22.2 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 C15381200B 300 - 60 72.00 20.4 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 C1538600B 300 - 60 36.00 10.2 48 0.83 -
HD15 SYSTEM - MODULE 625x625 - 1250x625
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
 1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750
38 15
M15383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 22.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 C15381250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 21.2 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 C1538625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 11.6 48 0.83 -
HD15 System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
white - silver - matt black

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700
38 35
M35383700B 50 100 12 44.40 17.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 C35381200B 300 - 40 48.00 16.8 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS  TEE 600 C3538600B 300 - 40 24.00 8.4 48 0.83 -
1500
CROSS TEE 1500 38 35 C35381500B 750 - 40 48.00 21.0 48 - -
1000
CROSS TEE 1000 38 35 C35381000B 500 40 40.00 14.0 48 - -
HD35 SYSTEM - MODULE 625x625 – 1250x625
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750
38 35
M35383750B 78.13 156.20 12 45.00 17.8 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 C35381250B 312.50 - 40 50.00 17.5 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 C3538625B 312.50 - 40 25.00 8.8 48 0.83 -
HD35 System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
white - matt black - galvanized

CODE
JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700 38
24
M24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 20.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 38 B24381200B 300 - 60 72.00 19.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 38 B2438600B 300 - 60 36.00 12.5 48 0.83 -
MX24 System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
M

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750 38
24
M24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 21.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 38 B24381250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 20.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 38 B2438625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 13.5 48 0.83 -
M
AX
IM
U

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700
38 15
M15383700B 50 100 20 74.00 22.2 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 B15381200B 300 - 60 72.00 20.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 B1538600B 300 - 60 36.00 10.0 48 0.83 -
MX15 System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
M

JOINT HOLE POS.
(mm)
CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750
38 15
M15383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 22.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 B15381250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 21.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 B1538625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 10.0 48 0.83 -
M
AX
IM
U

PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y
Pieces
N.
m Kg
Module
600x600
Module
1200x600
MAIN RUNNER 3700 38
24
M24383700B 50 100 20 74.00 20.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1200 33 BA24331200B 300 - 60 72.00 17.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 600 25 BA2425600B 300 - 60 36.00 7.5 48 0.83 -
NB24 System
Modules: 600x600 - 1200x600 / 625x625 - 1250x625
also available in 610 and 675 module
M

(mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) CARTON CONTENT CARTONS
PER
PALLET
MATERIAL NEEDED
PER m2 CEILING
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Module
625x625
Module
1250x625
MAIN RUNNER 3750 38
24
M24383750B 78.13 156.20 20 75.00 21.5 24 0.83 0.83
CROSS TEE 1250 33 BA24331250B 312.50 - 60 75.00 18.0 48 1.67 1.67
CROSS TEE 625 25 BA2425625B 312.50 - 60 37.50 8.5 48 0.83 -
M
AX
IM
U